
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 October 2023

P 3/4 350 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 26/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 8/71681P 1P 7P 5P 7PB04/12/2020

 2 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter CAS, 03/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 6/53062P 3P 1P 1P 2PD23/12/2020

 3 BOKARM BULL Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/1B. Merillo 547072 7/62643P 5P 1P 3P 1PD22/06/2020

 4 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter IPS, 28/09/2023, R7, 3 3/1/1E. Harris 541436 9/72282P 4P 4P 1P 2PB02/01/2020

 5 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550134 16/102707P 7P 1P 2P 3PB07/10/2020

 6 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score IPS, 26/09/2023, R9, 3 3/1/2E. Harris 541433 12/112405P 2P 6P 6P 1PB02/01/2020

 7 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score IPS, 31/08/2023, R7, 3 3/1/2B. Hastie 552492 11/81717P 6P 2P 1P 6PD18/12/2020

 8 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner CAS, 03/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 550627 5/41951P 6P 3P 2P 4PD21/10/2020

 9 BACK AND FORTH Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 12/111681P 6P 2P 5P 5PD27/10/2019

 10 ROCKY PEPPER Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 559866 5/42822P 1P 1P 1P 2PD29/05/2021

 11 LAURIE'S JESS Dropping in grade GRA, 17/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 15/132555P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/01/2020

 12 CUSTODIAL Dropping in grade GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. King 553397 7/62195P 3P 7P 1P 3PD29/12/2020

 13 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 553068 8/72224P 4P 5P 2P 2PD26/12/2020

 14 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 541434 12/112195P 7P 4P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 15 LEE'S TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1E. Harris 549597 7/51566P 1P 4P 5P 5PD04/07/2020
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 1 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner CAS, 03/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 550627 5/41951P 6P 3P 2P 4PD21/10/2020

 2 BACK AND FORTH Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 12/111681P 6P 2P 5P 5PD27/10/2019

 3 ROCKY PEPPER Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 559866 5/42822P 1P 1P 1P 2PD29/05/2021

 4 LAURIE'S JESS Dropping in grade GRA, 17/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 15/132555P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/01/2020

 5 CUSTODIAL Dropping in grade GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. King 553397 7/62195P 3P 7P 1P 3PD29/12/2020

 6 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 553068 8/72224P 4P 5P 2P 2PD26/12/2020

 7 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 541434 12/112195P 7P 4P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 8 LEE'S TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1E. Harris 549597 7/51566P 1P 4P 5P 5PD04/07/2020

 9 TYPHOON TEX Last start winner CAS, 03/10/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Falls 567208 1/01521P 2P 2PD06/01/2022

 10 INNER FIRE Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Godwin 538523 1/0761P 7P 7P 5P 5PB20/10/2019

 11 BIG UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Hastie 548835 2/02522P 2P 2P 1P 2PD19/07/2020

 12 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Casey 561075 4/31862P 4P 2P 7P 2PB15/07/2021

 13 KENNY DUTTON Last start placegetter GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Monaghan 562318 4/11772P 5P 1P 3P 8PD14/08/2021

 14 CANNY WARK Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Mcphee 542890 9/61593P 7P 7P 2P 4PD23/02/2020

 15 RALPH MOUTH Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/21053P 7P 5P 5P 6PD24/03/2020

 16 BEEN FRAMED Dropping in grade GRA, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 14/72555P 3P 3P 4P 3PD07/10/2020

 17 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 8/22853P 2P 1P 4P 3PD30/01/2021

 18 PREDACIOUS Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/2F. Geary 559654 3/22285P 2P 3P 1P 1PB29/05/2021

 19 BERRY DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Monaghan 553782 2/02076P 2P 1P 2P 1PB12/01/2021

 20 TABBY BACK DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Hancock 568281 3/21868P 3P 1P 6P 1PD23/11/2021

 21 DOUBLE PARKED Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R8, P 5/3F. Geary 555023 3/11838P 1P 1P 1P 3PD03/02/2021

 22 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51687P 5P 6P 2P 2PD20/10/2019

 23 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 27/08/2023, R11, 3 5/1B. Hastie 548837 7/31625P 4P 3P 5P 1PD19/07/2020

 24 ROBELL TED Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Ellis 564244 3/21476P 6P 2P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 25 PHANTOM BOB Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Gilbert 565979 1/01428P 2P 1P 4P 3PD04/12/2021
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 26 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Merillo 549915 5/41414P 5P 4P 6P 1PD22/09/2020

 27 MODERN MADONNA Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/01357P 4P 3P 3P 5PB11/02/2021

 28 JOHNNY FOR SURE Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Hastie 562029 1/01324P 1P 6P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 29 CASH RUN Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Cooke 565035 1/01297P 1P 2P 3PD21/11/2021

 30 ROBELL LOLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01285P 3P 5P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 31 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/01177P 5P 5P 4P 2PD22/08/2020

 32 DUSTY SUGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Davis 546174 1/01165P 5P 1P 5P 2PB07/03/2020

 33 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11147P 4P 2P 5P 6PD23/11/2019

 34 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/11114P 7C 5P 4P 3YD29/08/2020

 35 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Godwin 555221 3/11058P 2P 7P 7P 4PD03/02/2021

 36 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/21025P 7P 3P 6P 6PD09/07/2021

 37 LA FOLIE Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/31026P 3P 8P 6P 5PB31/05/2020

 38 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4966P 4P 5P 6P 4PD23/11/2019

 39 BEAR BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Harris 549598 2/1787P 7P 6P 4P 5PD04/07/2020
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 1 DEBUSSY Grade order Grade 5 5/3S. Kempshall 565483 2/11951P 1P 2PD21/11/2021

 2 BUGATTI SYNC Grade order Grade 5 5/3J. Davis 546280 2/11832P 1P 5P 6P 3PB18/03/2020

 3 POWER STORM Grade order Grade 5 5/2D. Scells 557796 3/21804P 1P 3P 6P 3PD16/04/2021

 4 REMEMBER ALWAYS Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Smith 555699 3/11624P 1P 7P 2P 4PB18/02/2021

 5 ROSIE LEE Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Falls 567209 1/01622P 5P 2P 7P 1PB06/01/2022

 6 SMOOTH JOHNNY Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Clarson 533438 2/11203P 5P 5P 4P 4PD25/04/2019

 7 DUSTY SUGAR 2 Grade order Grade 5 5/4J. Davis 546174 1/01165P 5P 1P 5P 2PB07/03/2020

 8 FLASH ATTIC Grade order Grade 5 5/4S. Kempshall 563091 1/01113P 5P 5P 7P 4PB13/07/2021

 9 SASSY BOO Grade order Grade 5 5/3C. Smith 544399 2/1905P 4P 5P 6P 5PB29/11/2019

 10 TORI'S CASH Grade order Grade 5 5/4P. Marsh 553843 1/0844P 6P 6P 5P 6PB21/01/2021
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 1 TYPHOON TEX Last start winner CAS, 03/10/2023, R2, P 5/4T. Falls 567208 1/01521P 2P 2PD06/01/2022

 2 INNER FIRE Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P 5/4R. Godwin 538523 1/0761P 7P 7P 5P 5PB20/10/2019

 3 BIG UNLEASHED Last start placegetter GRA, 30/07/2023, R10, P 5/4B. Hastie 548835 2/02522P 2P 2P 1P 2PD19/07/2020

 4 KOORINGA ASH Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/1S. Casey 561075 4/31862P 4P 2P 7P 2PB15/07/2021

 5 KENNY DUTTON Last start placegetter GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/3A. Monaghan 562318 4/11772P 5P 1P 3P 8PD14/08/2021

 6 CANNY WARK Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1C. Mcphee 542890 9/61593P 7P 7P 2P 4PD23/02/2020

 7 RALPH MOUTH Last start placegetter GRA, 19/09/2023, R9, P 5/2E. Harris 545300 3/21053P 7P 5P 5P 6PD24/03/2020

 8 BEEN FRAMED Dropping in grade GRA, 12/09/2023, R11, P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 14/72555P 3P 3P 4P 3PD07/10/2020

 9 INVEST WISELY 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 5/2S. Casey 554467 8/22853P 2P 1P 4P 3PD30/01/2021

 10 PREDACIOUS Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/2F. Geary 559654 3/22285P 2P 3P 1P 1PB29/05/2021

 11 BERRY DUTTON Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R8, P 5/4A. Monaghan 553782 2/02076P 2P 1P 2P 1PB12/01/2021

 12 TABBY BACK DUDE Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R7, P 5/2G. Hancock 568281 3/21868P 3P 1P 6P 1PD23/11/2021

 13 DOUBLE PARKED Weighted points score GRA, 24/09/2023, R8, P 5/3F. Geary 555023 3/11838P 1P 1P 1P 3PD03/02/2021

 14 TRUE CHARACTER Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1R. Godwin 538520 6/51687P 5P 6P 2P 2PD20/10/2019

 15 INNER LIGHT Weighted points score BGC, 27/08/2023, R11, 3 5/1B. Hastie 548837 7/31625P 4P 3P 5P 1PD19/07/2020

 16 ROBELL TED Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/2B. Ellis 564244 3/21476P 6P 2P 2P 4PD27/10/2021

 17 PHANTOM BOB Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/4W. Gilbert 565979 1/01428P 2P 1P 4P 3PD04/12/2021

 18 BOKARM LUCKY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/1B. Merillo 549915 5/41414P 5P 4P 6P 1PD22/09/2020

 19 MODERN MADONNA Weighted points score GRA, 10/09/2023, R8, P 5/4F. Geary 555019 1/01357P 4P 3P 3P 5PB11/02/2021

 20 JOHNNY FOR SURE Weighted points score GRA, 08/08/2023, R5, P 5/4B. Hastie 562029 1/01324P 1P 6P 2P 3PD03/05/2021

 21 CASH RUN Weighted points score GRA, 27/08/2023, R2, P 5/4R. Cooke 565035 1/01297P 1P 2P 3PD21/11/2021

 22 ROBELL LOLA 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R3, P 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01285P 3P 5P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 23 HOT AUGUST NIGHT Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R12, P 5/4A. Bunney 549266 1/01177P 5P 5P 4P 2PD22/08/2020

 24 DUSTY SUGAR 1 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/4J. Davis 546174 1/01165P 5P 1P 5P 2PB07/03/2020

 25 TRANQUIL LOGAN 2 Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R5, P 5/3G. Robertson 539581 2/11147P 4P 2P 5P 6PD23/11/2019
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 26 ASTON SENATOR Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R11, P 5/3S. Lockhart 550928 4/11114P 7C 5P 4P 3YD29/08/2020

 27 TOUCH BASE Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/3R. Godwin 555221 3/11058P 2P 7P 7P 4PD03/02/2021

 28 LA FOLIE Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R4, P 5/1B. Ellis 548150 4/31026P 3P 8P 6P 5PB31/05/2020

 29 MY MAC DAN Weighted points score CAS, 28/09/2023, R6, P 5/2C. Mcphee 561021 3/21025P 7P 3P 6P 6PD09/07/2021

 30 TRANQUIL RILEY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 6/4966P 4P 5P 6P 4PD23/11/2019

 31 BEAR BONUS 2 Weighted points score GRA, 12/09/2023, R9, P 5/3E. Harris 549598 2/1787P 7P 6P 4P 5PD04/07/2020
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 1 BUGATTI RYDER Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P M/1J. Davis 562010 0/01402P 2PD01/08/2021

 2 NEWS HOUR Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541822 0/01083P 5P 3P 7P 2PB14/01/2020

 3 WARREN'S LAST Last start placegetter GRA, 17/09/2023, R1, P M/1G. Hancock 568285 0/01042P 4P 3P 5P 5PD23/11/2021

 4 IVY RULES 2 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 566022 0/01002P 5P 5P 3PB09/12/2021

 5 IN MY HEART Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541828 0/0943P 4P 2P 6P 6PB14/01/2020

 6 RUSTY REBEL 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/09/2023, R3, P

GRA, 05/09/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Attwater 566019 0/0904P 2P 3P 7P 7PD09/12/2021

 7 STYLE COUNCIL Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts IPS, 21/09/2023, R7, 3

GRA, 10/09/2023, R2, P

M/1A. Cameron 535196 0/0886P 3P 3P 7P 6PD14/06/2019

 8 MISS ZIVA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts TAR, 30/08/2023, R2, P M/1A. Zarb 568037 0/01014P 2PB19/01/2022

 9 MISS NO SHOW Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2023, R1, P M/1C. Gardoll 567301 0/0965P 2PB13/01/2022

 10 BLOM MAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 26/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Fraser 552546 0/0947P 2P 5P 6P 2PD23/12/2020

 11 FLASH IDOL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2023, R3, P M/1P. Bailey 564970 0/0935P 6P 2P 3P 8PD14/11/2021

 12 STAGECOACH Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 19/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541827 0/0707P 2P 4P 8P 6PD14/01/2020

 13 HOOKED ON WALLY First start M/1C. Mcphee 572361 0/00D01/05/2022

 14 BACKPACKING Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P M/1S. Waterhouse 541825 0/0746P 7P 6P 2P 4PD14/01/2020

 15 GENTLEMAN REV Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1C. Gardoll 567299 0/0614P 4PD13/01/2022

 16 CASH IN COLOUR Weighted points score BGC, 27/09/2023, R5, 1 M/1J. Antonelli 563321 0/0578C 4PD17/07/2021

 17 TRASH PANDA Weighted points score CAS, 03/10/2023, R1, P M/1S. Lockhart 567873 0/0546P 5P 4P 5P 8PD23/01/2022

 18 TRENAYR Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R1, P M/1P. Bailey 564974 0/0524P (FEL)P 6P 8P 4PD14/11/2021

 19 PHANTOM BILL Weighted points score GRA, 13/08/2023, R2, P M/1W. Gilbert 565981 0/0516P 4P 6PD04/12/2021

 20 SO EFFICIENT Weighted points score CAP, 01/10/2023, R3, 5 M/1D. Richardson 561643 0/0445P 7PD21/07/2021
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 1 BLAZING BOB Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 22/163031P 5P 4P 1P 2PD27/11/2020

 2 UNDIVIDED Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 1/1W. Kempshall 541429 21/162946P 1P 1P 1P 4PD02/01/2020

 3 FERNANDO DIVA Weighted points score CAS, 20/07/2023, R4, P 1/1T. Jordan 538617 14/111926P 4P 1P 8P 6PB27/10/2019

 4 INTEGRITY KEITH Last start winner GRA, 24/09/2023, R12, P 2/1/2R. Andrews 564902 7/63481P 2P 1P 1P 1PD15/11/2021

 5 ORARA DAN Last start placegetter GRA, 24/09/2023, R9, P 2/1/1G. Smith 538285 29/83663P 1P 3P 1P 3PD17/10/2019

 6 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 26/09/2023, R8, P 3/1/2S. Lockhart 552257 8/71681P 1P 7P 5P 7PB04/12/2020

 7 WILD STREAK Last start placegetter CAS, 03/10/2023, R9, P 3/1/2P. Fraser 552542 6/53062P 3P 1P 1P 2PD23/12/2020

 8 BOKARM BULL Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 3/1/1B. Merillo 547072 7/62643P 5P 1P 3P 1PD22/06/2020

 9 LAURIE'S GEM Last start placegetter IPS, 28/09/2023, R7, 3 3/1/1E. Harris 541436 9/72282P 4P 4P 1P 2PB02/01/2020

 10 ESMAY NELLY Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2B. Ellis 550134 16/102707P 7P 1P 2P 3PB07/10/2020

 11 LAURIE'S DELIGHT Weighted points score IPS, 26/09/2023, R9, 3 3/1/2E. Harris 541433 12/112405P 2P 6P 6P 1PB02/01/2020

 12 BUNDY TRAVELLER Weighted points score IPS, 31/08/2023, R7, 3 3/1/2B. Hastie 552492 11/81717P 6P 2P 1P 6PD18/12/2020

 13 MR. SHIFTY Last start winner CAS, 03/10/2023, R5, P 4/1/2S. Lockhart 550627 5/41951P 6P 3P 2P 4PD21/10/2020

 14 BACK AND FORTH Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2F. Geary 538622 12/111681P 6P 2P 5P 5PD27/10/2019

 15 ROCKY PEPPER Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R8, P 4/1/2S. Kempshall 559866 5/42822P 1P 1P 1P 2PD29/05/2021

 16 LAURIE'S JESS Dropping in grade GRA, 17/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2E. Harris 541432 15/132555P 4P 1P 1P 3PB02/01/2020

 17 CUSTODIAL Dropping in grade GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/2J. King 553397 7/62195P 3P 7P 1P 3PD29/12/2020

 18 JUMBO OZAKI Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1S. Kempshall 553068 8/72224P 4P 5P 2P 2PD26/12/2020

 19 GYPSY ROAD Weighted points score GRA, 24/06/2023, R6, P 4/1/1W. Kempshall 541434 12/112195P 7P 4P 3P 3PB02/01/2020

 20 LEE'S TIGER Weighted points score GRA, 17/09/2023, R9, P 4/1/1E. Harris 549597 7/51566P 1P 4P 5P 5PD04/07/2020
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 1 UZMAN DUTTON Dropping in grade GRA, 10/09/2023, R3, P 4/1/2A. Monaghan 553815 6/52136P 7P 1P 1P 3PD20/01/2021

 2 PIKE Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 4/1/1F. Hancock 533611 15/92336P 3P 3P 5P (FEL)CD07/03/2019

 3 BURRINGBAR BLUE Last start placegetter GRA, 24/09/2023, R3, P 5/3R. Andrews 566963 3/12253P 3P 1P 1P 4PD05/01/2022

 4 OMAR DUTTON Last start placegetter GRA, 10/09/2023, R4, P 5/2A. Monaghan 553790 5/21952P 2P 1P 4P 5PD12/01/2021

 5 CASH GLORY Last start Provincial winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R7, P 5/4R. Cooke 565034 4/02221P 1P 1P 1P 8PB21/11/2021

 6 CASH ABILITY Weighted points score CAS, 14/09/2023, R7, P 5/1J. Antonelli 543150 11/61775P 3P 4P 5P 1PD21/02/2020

 7 SKIP THE CUE Weighted points score GRA, 30/09/2023, R11, P 5/2J. Corrigan 562270 3/21386P 4P 4P 1P 5PB12/08/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 October 2023

P 5 450 1-2

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 DENVER JOY Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Falls 567207 1/01922C 3P 1P 2P 2PB06/01/2022

 2 FIRENZE Grade order Grade 5 5/4M. Moroney 566416 2/01688P 2P 2P 3P 4PB15/12/2021

 3 DOING LIFE Grade order Grade 5 5/4R. O'Neill 551469 2/01657P 2P 3P 3P 4PB25/11/2020

 4 SMART TIMES Grade order Grade 5 5/3W. Gilbert 542891 2/11656P 5P 3P 2P 3PD23/02/2020

 5 KHATANGA TEX Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Gardoll 565052 1/01635C 3P 1P 6PD27/10/2021

 6 PARTY MODE Grade order Grade 5 5/4C. Gardoll 565057 1/01587C 3C 2P 1P 5PD27/10/2021

 7 POPPY VALENTINA Grade order Grade 5 5/3E. Harris 564639 2/11382P 8P 8P 1P 7PB08/11/2021

 8 ORSON STORM Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 564637 1/01336P 7P 3P 1P 3PD08/11/2021

 9 ROBELL LOLA 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4B. Ellis 564246 1/01285P 3P 5P 1P 4PB27/10/2021

 10 MILKMAN MAV Grade order Grade 5 5/4N. Falls 547079 1/01282P 6C 8P 1P 6PD22/06/2020

 11 MASTER BROCKIE Grade order Grade 5 5/3R. Godwin 556432 2/11263P 3P 6P 8P 5PD08/03/2021

 12 TRANQUIL LOGAN 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4G. Robertson 539581 2/01147P 4P 2P 5P 6PD23/11/2019

 13 AUSSIE FURY Grade order Grade 5 5/4F. Hancock 559175 1/01101P 3P 4P 4PD23/05/2021

 14 ORSON IVY Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 564640 1/01005P 6P 4P 6P 1PB08/11/2021

 15 LENNY LARGE Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 564636 1/0908P 5P 1P 6P 4PD08/11/2021

 16 BEAR BONUS 1 Grade order Grade 5 5/4E. Harris 549598 2/0787P 7P 6P 4P 5PD04/07/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 October 2023

P FFA 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 CASH DESTROYER Last start winner GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 1/2R. Cooke 549963 15/73301P 5P 1P 1P 3PB26/09/2020

 2 STARLINE EXPRESS Weighted points score WPK, 30/09/2023, R5, C 1/2R. Gardoll 556374 9/83046C 5C 1P 2P 2PD14/03/2021

 3 QUEEN WOK Last start winner CAS, 28/09/2023, R4, P 3/1/2M. Landrigan 552323 12/32761P 3P 1P 1P 5PB27/11/2020

 4 INVEST WISELY 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2S. Casey 554467 8/52853P 2P 1P 4P 3PD30/01/2021

 5 LEXI BOOST Last start placegetter GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/1S. Kempshall 557429 10/52252P 4P 1P 5P 4PB10/01/2021

 6 MASTER CLASS Dropping in grade GRA, 30/09/2023, R10, P 3/1/2S. Kempshall 546317 15/111864P 6P 2P 5P 4PD01/03/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

GRA Sunday, 08 October 2023

P M 450 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot WinsSexWhelped Date

 1 RUSTY REBEL 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts GRA, 12/09/2023, R3, P

GRA, 05/09/2023, R1, P

M/1S. Attwater 566019 0/0904P 2P 3P 7P 7PD09/12/2021

 2 IVY RULES 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 30/09/2023, R2, P M/1S. Keep 566022 0/01002P 5P 5P 3PB09/12/2021
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